MANTES LA JOLIE & MANTES LA VILLE - TOUTES CATEGORI

R21 MANTES 05 AM TC

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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DESCAVES/DUVAL
DAUBNER Gérard
PINHEIRO Ricardo
GILLARD Jean-Luc
TOME PALOS Anton
MARQUES P&F Herv
DA SILVA Domingo
SOYEUX Vincent
PORTIER Martine
GONCALO Augusto
ZANGA Didier

AZIBI Abdelkader
RICARDO Abilio
BOAS Mario
PINHEIRO Fernand
DUDA P&F

DELHEZ Stéphane
JEUMER Jean-Mich
ERDEI Jozsef
RICARDO Carlos
DOMINGUES Lauren
HOUSSAIS Laurent
LEBAIL David
DESCAVES Arnaud
MINARD Louis
SOUILLARD Hervé

Prix
70
66
44
41
38
37
33
33
31
30
30
29
27
23
21
21
14
12
11
11
11
10
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Points

2397
2040
1928
1547
1417
2119
1652
1662
1752
1607
1783
1464
1511
1277
1205
1229
1195
637
446
873
915
524
194
231
235
118

Société
MANTES JOL
MANTES VIL
MANTES VIL
MANTES VIL
MANTES JOL
MANTES JOL
MANTES VIL
MANTES VIL
MANTES VIL
MANTES JOL
ST MARCEL
MANTES JOL
ST MARCEL
MANTES JOL
MANTES VIL
ST MARCEL
ST MARCEL
MANTES VIL
MANTES JOL
ST MARCEL
MANTES VIL
ST MARCEL
MANTES JOL
MANTES JOL
MANTES VIL
MANTES VIL
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